

Misc Appeal 28 of 23

Present : Sri A. Chattopadhyay
Judge Special cum Additional District & Sessions Judge, Burdwan, I/C.

Order no. 06 dated 22.11.23

Today is fixed for hearing.

Parties file hazir.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned today.

To 08.01.24 for hearing.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn