

Misc Appeal- 28 of 23

Order no. 09 dated 18.05.24

Today is fixed for hearing of instant Appeal.

Due to resolutuion of the Local Bar, Ld. Advocates are not participating in judicial work this day.

Parties take no steps. Case is adjourned.

To 16.07.24 for hearing of instant Appeal.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn      Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn